
Operator	
  License	
  # API	
  #
Operator Lease	
  Name
Address Well	
  #
City Ottawa,	
  KS	
  	
  66067 	
  
Contractor Spud	
  Date
Contractor	
  License	
  # Cement	
  Date
T.D. Location Sec	
  3 T	
  17 R	
  21
T.D.	
  of	
  pipe 2998 feet	
  from S line
Surface	
  pipe	
  size 3150 feet	
  from E line
Surface	
  pipe	
  depth County
Well	
  Type

Thickness Strata From To
11 soil 0 11
19 lime 11 30
57 shale 30 87
20 lime 87 107
15 shale 107 122
3 lime 122 125
6 shale 125 131
7 lime 131 138
34 shale 138 172
14 lime 172 186
15 shale 186 201
27 lime 201 228
6 shale 228 234
22 lime 234 256
6 shale 256 262
13 lime 262 275
153 shale 275 428
13 lime 428 441
38 shale 441 479
6 lime	
  mix 479 485
16 shale 485 501
4 lime 501 505
11 shale 505 516
9 lime 516 525
6 shale 525 531
7 lime	
  mix 531 538
9 little	
  oil 538 547
4 shale 547 551
4 sand 551 555
20 sand 555 575
36 sand 575 611
2 sand 611 613
27 shale 613 640

Franklin
Production

15-­‐059-­‐26792-­‐00-­‐00
Eggelston
P3

11/10/14

Driller's	
  Log

34610
Peoples	
  Oil,	
  LLC
928	
  W.	
  4th	
  Street

JTC	
  Oil,	
  Inc.
32834
640'
630'
7"
20'


